HPadatara.txt

1100m
900m
200m
800m
L
“A- “A-
-B- -B-
-C- -C-
OPEN OPEN
/ / / /
F=570
1 2
No No
1 44 071057 JSC 53.55 47.10 1:40.65 92.32
2 38 071083 1:00.51 54.50 1:55.01 186.82
3 43 071006 1:06.00 57.14 2:03.14 240.32
4 52 071081 1:01.38 1:40.85 2:42.23 497.55
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [1st RUN] 1
11 071009
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd RUN] 0
2004/03/24 SL8
DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by
F=570
1 2
No No
1 16 071001 51.15 45.40 1:36.55 65.34
2 30 071043 52.22 46.02 1:38.24 76.47
3 46 071082 1:00.58 53.36 1:53.94 179.78
4 39 071014 1:04.95 53.21 1:58.16 207.55
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd RUN] 0
2004/03/24 SL8

€y



DATA PROCESSING by

HPadatara.txt

TIMING

No No

17 070965
24 070994
28 070969
33 070970
49 071079
48 071053

OO WNE

DID NOT START [ist
DID NOT FINISH [1st
DISQUALIFIED  [ist
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24

DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O O o o o

52.36
52.58
56.80
1:01.06
1:01.43
1:02.20

44.80
45.28
48.91
51.61
53.42
55.85

TIMING

69.36
73.96
125.62
171.42
185.77
206.82

No No

13 070885
4 070958
23 070932
21 070914
20 070957
7 070922
40 070961

~Nouah~hwWNE

DID NOT START [1st
DID NOT FINISH [1st
DISQUALIFIED  [1st
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24

DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O o o o o

47.36
50.27

52.65

JsC 52.67

51.39

jr 1:02.45
58.72

41.80
42.22
43.47
45.21
46.68
42.98
50.80

TIMING

16.71
38.63
62.51
74.10
75.35
123.78
150.69

No No

9 070877
3 070869
1 070909
34 070880
26 070827
25 070908

OO WNE

DID NOT START [1st
DID NOT FINISH [1st
DISQUALIFIED  [1st
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24

DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O o o o o

46.47
jr 48.81
51.08
53.42
53.17
55.56

43.41
43.46
45.71
46.58
47.41
48.72

TIMING by

21.45
37.18
66.92
88.05
91.86
116.21

SL8



No No
1 15 070852
2 12 070848

DID NOT START [ist
DID NOT FINISH [1st
DISQUALIFIED  [ist
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24

DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O O o o o

HPadatara.txt

48.22
1:00.75

F=570

41.52 1:29.74 20.53

No No
1 54 070737
2 14 070714
3 32 070784

DID NOT START [1st
DID NOT FINISH [1st
DISQUALIFIED  [1st
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24
DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O o o o o

47.99
52.58
56.01

41.37 1:42.12 102.00
sL8
TIMING by
F=570
2

42.59 1:30.58 26.06
46.18 1:38.76 79.89

No No

1 10 070472
DID NOT START [1st
DID NOT FINISH [1st
DISQUALIFIED  [1st
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24

DATA PROCESSING by

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

No No
1 10 070472
2 13 070885
3 15 070852
4 9 070877

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O o o o o

46.56

70.48
113.29
123.42
120.13

®

51.07 1:47.08 134.64
sL8
TIMING by
F=570
2

40.06 1:26.62 0.00

sL8
TIMING by

70.48 0.00
113.29 16.71
123.42 20.53
120.13 21.45



5 54 070737
6 3 070869
7 4 070958
8 23 070932
9 16 071001
10 1 070909

THE BEST 5 AT START

No No
1 2 070737
2 10 070472
3 12 070848
4 13 070885
5 14 070714
552.57 +
-A-
2004/03/24

DATA PROCESSING by

434.01 - 95.87
-B- -C-

HPadatara.txt

jr 125.25
143.23
174.74
163.82
152.49

TOTAL

= 890.71 :10 = 89.071

125.25 37.18

552.57 95.87

No No

1 114 072826
2 144 072824
3 130 072840
4 125 072827
5 142 072825
6 143 072816
7 163 072852
8 165 072850
9 164 072853
10 148 072707
11 157 072851
12 138 072815
13 166 072894
14 132 072706
15 167 072708

DID NOT START [1st RUN]
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN]
110 072837
DISQUALIFIED  [1st RUN]
140 072828
DID NOT START [2nd RUN]
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN]
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd RUN]

2004/03/24

DATA PROCESSING by

51.07

52.53

54.48

56.51

57.83

JsSC 58.53
59.15

59.79

1:00.43

1:03.78

1:03.04

JsSC 1:01.32
1:03.33

53.06

1:15.21

GATE No

No No

1 91 072715
2 97 072727

JsC 48.96
jr 50.90

*

SUM -A-  SUM -C-
0
1
20
2
16
SL9
TIMING by
F=570
2
44.78 1:35.85 144.46
46.05 1:38.58 164.81
48.91 1:43.39  200.66
49.90 1:46.41 223.17
50.96 1:48.79  240.91
52.80 1:51.33 259.84
53.19 1:52.34 267.37
54.43 1:54.22 281.38
54.58 1:55.01 287.27
54.38 1:58.16 310.75
55.64 1:58.68 314.63
57.76 1:59.08 317.61
59.19 2:02.52 343.25
:21.99 2:15.05 436.65
:07.29 2:22.50 492.18
7
S8
TIMING by
F=570
2
42.17 1:31.13  109.27
43.95 1:34.85 137.00



HPadatara.txt

3 105 072721 51.80 45.08 1:36.88 152.13
4 161 072841 RC 55.85 47.05 1:42.90 197.01
5 152 072729 54.73 48.47 1:43.20 199.24
6 146 072739 56.98 47.88 1:44.86 211.62
7 122 072738 55.52 50.53 1:46.05 220.49
8 137 072737 56.00 50.84 1:46.84 226.38
9 150 072705 59.00 54.51 1:53.51 276.09

10 135 072722 1:06.12 52.23 1:58.35 312.17
11 112 072719 1:12.84 47.31 2:00.15 325.59
12 147 072718 1:19.83 49.76 2:09.59  395.95
13 123 072728 jr 1:25.19 47.32 2:12.51 417.72
14 136 072710 1:18.55 54.10 2:12.65 418.76
15 159 072677 1:21.07 52.91 2:13.98 428.67
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 2
149 072892
162 072829
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [1st RUN] 2
127 072716 JsC GATE No 14
128 072760 GATE No 14
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd RUN] 0
2004/03/24 S8
DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by
F=570
1 2
No No
1 101 071572 jr 50.22 42.39 1:32.61 120.31
2 102 072666 49.67 44.45 1:34.12 131.56
3 99 072650 49.25 44.88 1:34.13 131.64
4 108 072618 50.92 44.79 1:35.71 143.41
5 109 072629 JsC 51.95 45.22 1:37.17 154.30
6 115 072714 JsC 52.83 49.82 1:42.65 195.14
7 158 072856 55.63 47.46 1:43.09 198.42
8 113 072665 54.49 48.92 1:43.41 200.81
9 133 072647 55.55 48.44 1:43.99  205.13
10 151 072711 56.06 49.64 1:45.70 217.88
11 111 072720 1:03.81 46.71 1:50.52 253.81
12 156 072842 RC 1:03.54 47.33 1:50.87 256.41
13 131 072649 1:06.45 44.98 1:51.43  260.59
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 1
116 072690
DISQUALIFIED  [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd RUN] 0
2004/03/24 S8
DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by
F=570
1 2
No No
1 77 072523 jr 46.01 38.50 1:24.51  59.93
2 76 072678 45.73 39.20 1:24.93  63.06
3 69 072574 JsC 46.19 39.68 1:25.87  70.07
4 66 072568 46.00 40.19 1:26.19  72.45
5 93 072529 48.29 42.09 1:30.38 103.68
6 92 072550 49.94 42.65 1:32.59 120.16
7 106 072613 50.74 42.10 1:32.84 122.02
8 78 072553 44.89 48.93 1:33.82 129.33
9 104 072608 49.75 45.05 1:34.80 136.63
10 124 072576 51.94 43.57 1:35.51 141.92

®



11 103 072657
12 139 072857
13 95 072551
14 155 072854
15 119 072874

16 160 072807

17 96 072516

DID NOT START [1st
134 072614
153 072798

DID NOT FINISH [1st
DISQUALIFIED  [1st
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24
DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O o o o

HPadatara.txt

N RPRRRRe
0O AW
©O ©OooINw

.66
.78
.62
.63
.04

.00
.50

165.
196.
217.
224.
242.

324.
395.

40
11
28
81
77

47
28

No No

80 072395
71 072362
74 072457
62 072372
64 072389
94 072380
65 072450
84 072392
121 072374

OCoOo~NOURrWNE

DID NOT START [ist
126 072712
87 072691
90 072385
DID NOT FINISH [1st
83 072373
DISQUALIFIED  [ist
141 072382
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
61 072394

DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24
DATA PROCESSING by

No No

63 072313
118 072846
81 072375
100 072787
88 072698

O wWNE

DID NOT START [1st

70 072304
89 072487

DID NOT FINISH [1st

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]
RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

SC

JSC
JsSC

(©)

55.82 42.84
55.22 47.56
51.08 54.54
1:00.00 46.63
1:04.44 44.60
58.12 1:01.88
1:24.60 44.90
TIMING

1 2
45.37 39.88
46.41  38.95
44.44  41.24
46.61 40.18
46.91 40.88
47.88  39.95
47.18 41.45
57.57 42.82
54.32 48.91

GATE No 14
TIMING

1 2
44.92  38.96
48.08 40.01
48.63 39.93
51.03 44.51
46.82 55.23

RPRRRPRRRRRE

:25.
:25.
:25.
126.
127.
127.
:28.
:40.
143.

25
36
68
79
79
83
63
39
23

65.
66.
68.
76.
84.
84.
90.
178.
199.

55.
86.
90.
142.
190.

45
27
65
92
38
68
64
30
47

23
61
12
15
67



67 072229

DISQUALIFIED

[1st

DID NOT START [2nd

DID NOT FINISH [2nd

DISQUALIFIED

2004/03/24
DATA PROCESSING by

[2nd

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o o o o

HPadatara.txt

TIMING by

No No
1 73 072443
2 75 072445
3 82 072004
DID NOT START [1st
86 072017
DID NOT FINISH [1st
85 072418
DISQUALIFIED  [1st
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
68 072085

DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24
DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]

41.92
42.28
47.06

34.55 1:1

6.47

35.85 1:18.13
37.81 1:24.87

TIMING by

0.00
12.37
62.61

No No

79 072404
117 071487
98 072549
107 071600
154 072875
129 071853

oo WNE

DID NOT START [1st

120 070202
145 070396

DID NOT FINISH [1st
72 071732
DISQUALIFIED  [ist
DID NOT START [2nd
DID NOT FINISH [2nd
DISQUALIFIED  [2nd

2004/03/24
DATA PROCESSING by

RUN]

RUN]

RUN]
RUN]
RUN]
RUN]

o O O o

SC

SC

)

45.56
47.84
47.58
50.70
52.47
53.56

38.71
38.71
39.96

4454
45.79

TIMING by

1:2
1:2
1:2
43.31 1:34.
1:3
1:3

58.14
75.14
82.51
130.74
153.10
170.55

SM8



THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

No

73
75
63
79
77
82
76
80
71
74

CQOWO~NOUITRARWNE

[y

THE BEST 5 AT

No

73
68
75
74
63

abhwNE

2004/03/24

No

072443
072445
072313
072404
072523
072004
072678
072395
072362
072457

START

No

072443
072085
072445
072457
072313

448.49 +
“A-

DATA PROCESSING by

HPadatara.txt

jr

JSC
JSC

JSC

403.65 - 202.52 = 649.62 : 10

-B-

®

61.66

80.82
102.96
131.68
129.25
136.47
128.11
132.99
109.90

93.15

TOTAL

5
61.66 0.00
80.82  12.37

102.96  55.23
109.90  66.27
93.15  68.65
448.49  202.52
SUM -A-  SUM -C-

1
DNF2
2
10
3
SM9
TIMING by



